UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, MANGALORE
REPORT ON FEEDBACK FROM ALUMNI

Academic Year: 2020-21

Number of feedbacks collected(online through Google form): 213

S.No Questions Responses
2 | Which course have you Programme No. of Percentage
completed from our response
BCom 64 28.2%
BSc 70 35.7%
BBA/BBM 8 4%
BHRD 1 0.5%
MA(Economics) 0 0%
MA(Hindi) 13 6.5%
MA(History) 1 0.5%
MCom 7 3.5%
MSc(Chemistry) 20 11.7%
PG Diploma in Yogic 0 0
Science
3 | Mention the year of Alumni’s have mentioned the years from 1980 to 2020
completing the course
4 | Was the degree course Yes No
helpful in getting 96.7% 3.3%
employment/ higher
studies?
Excellent Good Satisfactory | Dissatisfactory
5 | What is your opinion
about the academic 64.8% 30% 4.7% 0.5%
environment (teaching) in
the college?
6 | What is your opinion
about the academic 59.4% 36.3% 3% 1.3%
environment (teacher-




student interaction) in the
college?

7 | After completing your 189 students visited the College for various purposes
degree have you visited 24 not visited
the college? If yes, type
YES and mention the
occasion, otherwise type
NO.
8 | What was the reason for Centrally located 50.2%
choosing this college for Moderate fee structure 69.5%
your study? You can tick | Experienced teachers 66.2%
more than one option Good Infrastructure and other 37.6%
facilities
Transparency in 16.4%
administration
9 | Apart from academics, Co-curricular activities 62.4%
what were your other (Associations/Clubs/NCC/NS
interests? You can tick S)
more than one option Extra-Curricular activities 28.6%
(Sports/Games)
Leadership in Students Union 18.3%
Any other 32.5%
Yes No
10 | During the course of 95.8% 4.2%
study, did the institution
help in inculcating values
useful for your future life?
11 | Do you feel that an 96.7%) 3.3%
Alumni association is
necessary in the college?
12 | Are you a member of the 31.5% 68.5%
alumni association in the
college?
13 | Are you satisfied with the 91.5% 8.5%
library facility?




2. Which course have you completed from our college ?
213 responses

@ BA

® B.Sc.

@ B.Com

@ BBM/BBA

@ BHRD

@ M.A(Economics)
@® M.A(Hindi)

@ M.A(History)

12V

4. Was the degree course helpful in getting employment/ higher studies?
213 responses

@® YES
® No

5. What is your opinion about the academic environment (teaching) in the college?
213 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




6. What is your opinion about the academic environment (teacher-student interaction) in the

college?
212 responses

® Excellent

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

8. What was the reason for choosing this college for your study? You can tick more than one
option
213 responses

Centrally located 107 (50.2%)

Moderate fee structure 148 (69.5%)

Experienced teachers 141 (66.2%)

Good Infrastructure and other

0,
facilities 80 (37.6%)

Transparency in administration 35 (16.4%)

0 50 100 150



9. Apart from academics, what were your other interests? You can tick more than one option
213 responses

Co-curricular activities

0,
(Associations/Clubs/NCC/NSS) 133 (62.4%)

Extra-Curricular activities (Sports/

61 (28.6%
Games) ( )

Leadership in Students Union 39 (18.3%)

Any other 69 (32.4%)

0 50 100 150

10. During the course of study, did the institution help in inculcating values useful for your future
life?
213 responses

® YES
® NO




11. Do you feel that an Alumni association is necessary in the college?
213 responses

@® YES
® NO

12. Are you a member of the alumni association in the college?
213 responses

® YES
@ NO
13. Are you satisfied with the library facility?
213 responses
® YES

@® NO




